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2016 State/County Allocations
From 01/01/16 to 12/31/16 11/4/2015

Agcy # Agcy Type

Pierce 47 610
Select the title to view the full appendix language.

Appendix O ADULT PROTECTIVE SERVICES NON-FED TOTAL
BCA JAN (Less Match)

BCA JULY (Less Match)

BCA JULY (State Match)

Child COP
Appendix AM
Appendix AM
Appendix AM
Appendix AM
Appendix AM
Appendix AM
Appendix AM
Appendix AM
Appendix V
Appendix W

CLTS TPA OTHER GPR

CLTS TPA OTHER FED

CLTS AUTISM GPR

CLTS AUTISM FED

CLTS OTHER CWA ADMIN GPR

CLTS OTHER CWA ADMIN FED

CLTS AUT CWA ADMIN GPR

CLTS AUT CWA ADMIN FED

MENTAL HEALTH BLOCK GRANT TOTAL
SUBSTANCE ABUSE BLOCK GRANT TOTAL

COORDINATE D SERVICES TEAMS (CST)
COMMUNITY MENTAL HEALTH PROGRAMS (formaly 559, 571, 504 and 5

Amount

27,979
208,252
659,465

95,338

29,769
110,267
153,404

10,827

15,062

9,923
9,923
974
974

13,239

51,163

60,000
133,782

Allocation Total

1,590,341
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